1

	(Requestor's Name)						
	(Address)						
	(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
		MAIL					
<u> </u>	(Business Entity Nan	ne)					
	(Document Number)						
ertified Copies	Certificates	of Status					
		s of Status					
	Certificates	of Status					
		of Status					
		of Status					
		of Status					

L



10/09/15--01006--024 \*\*25.00

2015 OCT -9 PM 1: 35 CRETARY OF STATE FILED

k.saly examiner DCT 132015

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

JMC Enterprises Group, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Manuel A Bick

Name of Person

Sunbelt Radiators, Inc.

Firm/Company

7890 NW 98 Street

Address

Hialeah Gardens FL 33016

City/State and Zip Code

mbick@sunbeltradiators.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Manuel A Bick

Name of Person

448-1000

954

at (

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	me of the limited liability company:	JMC Enterprises Group, LLC						
2. (	a)	7890 NW 98 Street	(b) 7890 NV			W 98 Street			
	,	Principal office address of limited lia (Note: MUST BE STREET A		(0	·	Mailing address of li (Note: MAY BE I	•		•
		Hialeah Gardens FL 33016			Hialeah	Gardens FL 3	33016		
				_					
		2/27/15			L150000	37155			
3.		Date of filing/registration ir	Florida	4.		Document num	ber		
5.	(a)	Manuel A Bick							
2.	(4)	Registered Agent and Registered Office show	wn on the records of t	he Florida	Dept. of Sta	te:			
		4062 NW 85 Avenue						2	
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)					SEC	JUIZ UCT	استنصب
							AH	1	11
		Cooper City	, FL	33024		_	5 m	-9	m
(	(b)	Manuel A Bick					NY OF STATE SEE, FLORIDA	PM 1: 35	Ċ
		Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address:			_	RIO	35		
		7890 NW 98 Street					*****		
		NEW Registered Office Address:				_			
		Hialeah Gardens		33016		_			
		·				_			
the age was	cha nt v s/wo	mited liability company is not organ nge or changes are made, the Florida vill be identical. Or, in the case of a the authorized by an affirmative vote cles of organization of the operating	street address of Florida limited lia of the members of	the regis bility co f the lim limited l	stered offic ompany, it nited liabili	ce and the busines is hereby confirm ty company or as mpany.	ss office of ned that the	the re chang	gistered ge(s)
78	gnat	ure of a member or authorized representative	of a member			Printed or typed na	ame of signee		
pro the to n	visi obl. nere	by accept the appointment as register ons of all statutes relative to the proj igations of my position as registered by reflect a change in the registered tin writing of this change.	red agent and agree over and complete agent as provided office address, I h	ee to act perform I for in ( tereby co	t in this caj ance of my Chapter 60 onfirm thai	pacity. I further c duties, and I am 5, F.S. Or, if this t the limited liabil	agree to con familiar wi document lity compan	nply v th and is bei y has	with the d accept ng filed been
180	natu	re of Registered Agent							

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00